Product Data Sheet
P series | Pressurized PES UF Module
DuPont™ IntegraTec™ MB 50 TR
Modules for T-Rack™
(previously dizzer XL 1․5 MB 50 WT)
powered by
Key Features
l Proven Multibore™ PES Fibers:

Filtration Flux 180 L/(m²h) 106 gfd
Filtration Flow 9 m³/h 39.6 gpm
Backwash Flux 300 L/(m²h) 176 gfd
Particle Size 300 μm
Exposure NaOCl ≤ 250,000 ppm x h (at pH ≥ 9.5)
Concentration NaOCl 500 ppm
T-Rack™ Configuration
Number of Modules T-Rack™ Unit Part Number 1
Length 2 Membrane Area
mm ft m2 ft2
Single-Sided Connection to Manifold
2 Rows Configuration
4 TR-4-2-1 TD-1004 655 2.15 200 2,153
6 TR-6-2-1 TD-1006 985 3.23 300 3,229
8 TR-8-2-1 TD-1008 1,315 4.31 400 4,306
10 TR-10-2-1 TD-1010 1,645 5.40 500 5,382
12 TR-12-2-1 TD-1012 1,975 6.48 600 6,458
14 TR-14-2-1 TD-1014 2,305 7.56 700 7,535
16 TR-16-2-1 TD-1016 2,635 8.65 800 8,611
18 TR-18-2-1 TD-1018 2,965 9.73 900 9,687
20 TR-20-2-1 TD-1020 3,295 10.81 1,000 10,764
22 TR-22-2-1 TD-1022 3,625 11.89 1,100 11,840
24 TR-24-2-1 TD-1024 3,955 12.98 1,200 12,917
26 TR-26-2-1 TD-1026 4,285 14.06 1,300 13,993
28 TR-28-2-1 TD-1028 4,615 15.14 1,400 15,069
30 TR-30-2-1 TD-1030 4,945 16.22 1,500 16,146
32 TR-32-2-1 TD-1032 5,275 17.31 1,600 17,222
34 TR-34-2-1 TD-1034 5,605 18.39 1,700 18,299
Form No. 45-D02246-en, Rev. 0
Number of Modules T-Rack™ Unit Part Number 1
Length 2 Membrane Area
mm ft m2 ft2
4 Rows Configuration
36 TR-36-4-1 TD-1036 2,965 9.73 1,800 19,375
40 TR-40-4-1 TD-1040 3,295 10.81 2,000 21,528
44 TR-44-4-1 TD-1044 3,625 11.89 2,200 23,681
48 TR-48-4-1 TD-1048 3,955 12.98 2,400 25,833
52 TR-52-4-1 TD-1052 4,285 14.06 2,600 27,986
56 TR-56-4-1 TD-1056 4,615 15.14 2,800 30,139
60 TR-60-4-1 TD-1060 4,945 16.22 3,000 32,292
64 TR-64-4-1 TD-1064 5,275 17.31 3,200 34,444
68 TR-68-4-1 TD-1068 5,605 18.39 3,400 36,597
Double-Sided Connection to Manifold
4 Rows Configuration
72 TR-72-4-2 TD-1072 5,930 19.46 3,600 38,750
76 TR-76-4-2 3 TD-1076 6,260 20.54 3,800 40,903
80 TR-80-4-2 TD-1080 6,590 21.62 4,000 43,055
84 TR-84-4-2 3 TD-1084 6,920 22.70 4,200 45,208
88 TR-88-4-2 TD-1088 7,250 23.79 4,400 47,361
92 TR-92-4-2 3 TD-1092 7,580 24.87 4,600 49,514
96 TR-96-4-2 TD-1096 7,910 25.95 4,800 51,667
100 TR-100-4-2 3 TD-1100 8,240 27.03 5,000 53,819
104 TR-104-4-2 TD-1104 8,570 28.12 5,200 55,972
108 TR-108-4-2 3 TD-1108 8,900 29.20 5,400 58,125
112 TR-112-4-2 TD-1112 9,230 30.28 5,600 60,278
116 TR-116-4-2 3 TD-1116 9,560 31.36 5,800 62,430
120 TR-120-4-2 TD-1120 9,890 32.45 6,000 64,583
124 TR-124-4-2 3 TD-1124 10,220 33.53 6,200 66,736
128 TR-128-4-2 TD-1128 10,550 34.61 6,400 68,889
132 TR-132-4-2 3 TD-1132 10,880 35.70 6,600 71,042
136 TR-136-4-2 TD-1136 11,210 36.78 6,800 73,194
1. Rack parts without modules.
2. Length excluding central header manifold. Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c.
3. Asymmetric module arrangement.
General Information